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BTWHS BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2020 

Date Team Time Location/O1;monent 
2/11/20 (Tuesday) Varsity only 4:00 vs Escambia (@ Catholic) 
2/12/20 (Wednesday) Varsity only 7:00 vs. Baker(@ Catholic) 
2/17 /20 (Monday) Jv only 4:00 @ Escambia vs. Tech 
2/19/20 (Wednesday) JvNarsity 4:30/7:00 Home vs. Gulf Breeze 

   2/21/20 (Friday) JvNarsity 4:00/6:30 Home vs. West Tech 
2/25/20 (Tuesday) JvNarsity 4:00/6:30 @Choctaw 
2/27 /20 (Thursday) JvNarsity 4:00/7:00 Home vs. Pace 
3/3/20 (Tuesday) JvNarsity 4:00/7:00 @Milton 
3/5/20 (Thursday) JvNarsity 4:30/7:00 Home vs. Navarre 
3/10/20 (Tuesday) JvNarsity 4:00/6:30 @Catholic 
3/11/20 (Wednesday) Varsity only 6:00 Home vs. Pensacola 
3/13/20 (Friday) JvNarsity 4:30/7:00 @ Gulf Breeze 
3/16/20 (Monday) Varsity only 12:00 @Edgewater (Orlando) 
3/16/20 (Monday) Varsity only 3:30 @ Winter Springs (Orlando) 
3/24/20 (Tuesday) JvNarsity 4:00/7:00 @Escambia 
3/26/20 (Thursday) JvNarsity 4:00/7:00 Home vs. Ft. Walton 
3/30/20 (Monday) JvNarsity 4:00/6:30 Home vs. Jay 
3/31/20 (Tuesday) JvNarsity 4:00/7:00 @Pace 
4/3/20 (Friday) JvNarsity 4:00/7:00 Home vs. Escambia 
4/6/20 (Monday) JvNarsity 4:00/6:30 @Jay 
4/9/20 (Thursday) JvNarsity 4:00/7:00 @Ft. Walton 
4/14/20 (Tuesday) JvNarsity 4:00/7:00 Home vs. Pine Forest 
4/16/20 (Thursday) JvNarsity 4:00/7:00 Home vs. Milton 

  4/17 /20 (Friday) JvNarsity 4:30/7:00 @Navarre 
4/20/20 (Monday) Varsity only 6:00 @Pensacola 
4/21/20 (Tuesday) JvNarsity 4:00/6:30 @West Tech 
4/22/20 (Wednesday) JvNarsity 4:00/6:30 Home vs. Choctaw 
4/23/20 (Thursday) JvNarsity 4:00/7:00 @Tate 
4/28/20-4/30/20 Varsity TBA District Tournament@ GB 
5/7 /20 (Thursday) Varsity TBA Regional Quarter 
5/13/20 (Wednesday) Varsity TBA Regional Semifinal 
5/19/20 (Tuesday) Varsity TBA Regional Championship 

5/25/20-5/27 /20 Varsity TBA State Championship Series 

"The Citadel of Learning" 


